TECHNICAL  SPECIFICATIONS OF SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODES
SMA1EZ6.2
THRU
SMA1EZ300RECTIFIER SPECIALISTSR
DC COMPONENTS CO.,  LTD.
FEATURES
* Voltage Range: 6.2V to 300V
* Low leakage

Impedance
ZZT@IZT   ZZK@IZK
Ohms        Ohms
IZK
mA
Maximum Reverse
Leakage Current
IR         @VR
uA          Volts
TYPE
Maximum
Regulator
Current
IZM
mA
SMA1EZ6.2 6.2 41.0 2.0 700 1.00 10.0 3.0 730
SMA1EZ6.8 6.8 37.0 3.5 700 1.00 5.0 4.0 660
SMA1EZ7.5 7.5 34.0 4.0 700 0.50 5.0 5.0 605
SMA1EZ8.2 8.2 31.0 4.5 700 0.50 5.0 6.0 550
SMA1EZ9.1 9.1 28.0 5.0 700 0.50 0.5 7.0 500
SMA1EZ10 10.0 25.0 7.0 700 0.25 0.5 7.6 454
SMA1EZ11 11.0 23.0 8.0 700 0.25 0.1 8.4 414
SMA1EZ12 12.0 21.0 9.0 700 0.25 0.1 9.1 380
SMA1EZ13 13.0 19.0 10 700 0.25 0.1 9.9 344
SMA1EZ15 15.0 17.0 14 700 0.25 0.1 11.4 305
SMA1EZ16 16.0 15.5 16 700 0.25 0.1 12.2 285
SMA1EZ18 18.0 14.0 20 750 0.25 0.1 13.7 250
SMA1EZ20 20.0 12.5 22 750 0.25 0.1 15.2 225
SMA1EZ22 22.0 11.5 23 750 0.25 0.1 16.7 205
SMA1EZ24 24.0 10.5 25 750 0.25 0.1 18.2 190
SMA1EZ27 27.0 9.5 35 750 0.25 0.1 20.6 170
SMA1EZ30 30.0 8.5 40 1000 0.25 0.1 22.8 150
SMA1EZ33 33.0 7.5 45 1000 0.25 0.1 25.1 135
SMA1EZ36 36.0 7.0 50 1000 0.25 0.1 27.4 125
SMA1EZ39 39.0 6.5 60 1000 0.25 0.1 29.7 115
SMA1EZ43 43.0 6.0 70 1500 0.25 0.1 32.7 110
SMA1EZ47 47.0 5.5 80 1500 0.25 0.1 35.8 95
SMA1EZ51 51.0 5.0 95 1500 0.25 0.1 38.8 90
SMA1EZ56 56.0 4.5 110 2000 0.25 0.1 42.6 80
SMA1EZ62 62.0 4.0 125 2000 0.25 0.1 47.1 70
SMA1EZ68 68.0 3.7 150 2000 0.25 0.1 51.7 65
SMA1EZ75 75.0 3.3 175 2000 0.25 0.1 56.0 60
SMA1EZ82 82.0 3.0 200 3000 0.25 0.1 62.2 55
SMA1EZ91 91.0 2.8 250 3000 0.25 0.1 69.2 50
SMA1EZ100 100.0 2.5 350 3000 0.25 0.1 76.0 45
SMA1EZ110 110.0 2.3 450 4000 0.25 0.1 83.6 40
SMA1EZ120 120.0 2.0 550 4500 0.25 0.1 91.2 37
SMA1EZ130 130.0 1.9 700 5000 0.25 0.1 98.8 34
SMA1EZ150 150.0 1.7 1000 6000 0.25 0.1 114.0 30
SMA1EZ160 160.0 1.6 1100 6500 0.25 0.1 121.6 28
SMA1EZ180 180.0 1.4 1200 7000 0.25 0.1 136.8 25
SMA1EZ200 200.0 1.2 1900 9990 0.25 0.1 152.0 22
SMA1EZ220 220.0 1.0 1600 8000 0.25 0.1 167.2 20
SMA1EZ240 240.0 0.9 1800 8500 0.25 0.1 182.4 19
SMA1EZ250 250.0 0.9 2000 9000 0.25 0.1 190.0 18
SMA1EZ270 270.0 0.8 2100 9000 0.25 0.1 205.0 16
SMA1EZ300 300.0 0.8 2300 9500 0.25 0.1 228.0 15